medi PT control

Soft brace for patella tracking control
with flexion/extension limitation,
made of medi Airtex-material

Indications

- patello femoral pain syndrome

- patella chondroplasty

- retropatella osteoarthritis

« post-operative and post-traumatic
irritations

- afterlateral release surgery to limit the
extension and flexion of the joint and to
stabilise the patella

- patella and knee instabilities

Mode of action

- collateral stabilisation of the knee joint

- prevention of hyperextension and
limitation of range of motion

- correction of lateral patella mal-tracking

- soft brace with compressive and
proprioceptive effect

- patella stabilisation buttress that prevents
lateral movement throughout full flexion
and extension

Features

- polycentric physioglide hinges based
on the principle of 4-chain linkage

- made of breathable and moisture
wicking medi Airtex material

- extension limitation at: 0°,10°,20°,30°, 45°

flexion limitation at:
0°,10°,20°,30°,45° 60° 75° 90°and 120°
immobilisation at: 0°,10°,20°,30°, 45°

- exact correction of the patella-glide due to
anindividually adjustable patella
stabilisation buttress and air-cushion

- separately available Airtex sleeve

medi PT control

size circumference cm
XS 31-37
S 37-45
M 45-51
L 51-57
XL 57-65

XXL 65-74

stabilisation buttress

Product benefits

physioglide® hinge

Aunique polycentric hinge design
that closely mimics the roll and
glide motion of the knee.

correction of patella-glide

article number
left

G.140.201
G.140.202
G.140.203
G.140.204
G.140.205
G.140.206

6

article number
right
G.140.301
G.140.302
G.140.303
G.140.304
G.140.305
G.140.306

measurement: circumference of thigh 15 cm above the centre of the
patella (measured at the medial side of the thigh)
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